Manufacturer:                           |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
     Pg 181   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein. JANUARY 2023
Model Size Price
41534M-color code Silk Wall square W 39.37" x H 39.37" $1,236
41535M-color code Silk Wall horizontal W 49.21" x H 39.37" $1,477
41535MZ-color code Silk Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 49.21" $1,477
41536M-color code Silk Wall horizontal W 59.06" x H 39.37" $1,710
41536MZ-color code Silk Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 59.06" $1,710
41537M-color code Silk Wall horizontal W 78.74" x H 39.37" $2,106
41537MZ-color code Silk Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 78.74" $2,106
41537MZ-2-color code Silk Spaces 2 boards W 78.7" x H 78.7" $4,211
41537MZ-3-color code Silk Spaces 3 boards W 118.1" x H 78.7" $6,317
41537MZ-4-color code Silk Spaces 4 boards W 157.5" x H 78.7" $8,421
41537MZ-5-color code Silk Spaces 5 boards W 196.9" x H 78.7" $10,527
S ILK
Product Description: Mood Silk Wall is a wall mounted magnetic glass writing surface with state-of-the-art matte finish silk-glass.  Silk-
glass reduces reflections and can be written on and erased as cleanly as any standard glass writing surface. Mood Silk Wall is supplied
with concealed fittings for wall-mounting. Mood Silk Wall is available in the 24 standard mood glass colors, custom color solutions can be
provided. Boards must be ordered with mounting direction (vertical or horizontal) specified.
Dimensions:  Refer to price chart below. Total depth from wall 0.47”
41534M
SQUARE
41535M
HORIZONTAL
41535MZ
VERTICAL
41536M
W 59.06” x H 39.37”
41537M
W 78.74” x H 39.37”
Continued next page...
Christian Halleröd, Matti Klenell
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
     Pg 182   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein. JANUARY 2023
How to order Mood Silk Wall:
Include the selected glass color code after the article number, “MZ” indicates that the panel that will be mounted vertically.
For example: 41535MZ-150 Silk Wall = W 49.21” x H 39.37” glass panel in Soft 150 (grey) mounted vertically.
Accessories / Options
40245-B Startset Accessory Kit, Birch incl. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x birch wood magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x
extra strong birch wood magnets, 1x water spray bottle + 1x microfiber cloth $385
40245-C Startset Accessory Kit, Cork incl. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x cork magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x extra
strong cork magnets, 1x water spray bottle + 1x microfiber cloth. Also available in black cork $295
Plexiglass Pen Tray W 7.9" 1215T transparent, 1215S black or 1215V white $65
Plexiglass Pen Tray W 19.7" 1216T transparent, 1216S black or 1216V white $71
1218-B Birch Pen Tray W 7.9"  $122
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
41537MZ-2
2x glassboards
W 78.7" x H 78.7"
41537MZ-3
3x glassboards
W 118.1" x H 78.7"
41537MZ-4
4x glassboards
W 157.5" x H 78.7"
41537MZ-5
5x glassboards
W 196.9" x H 78.7"
SILK
STANDARD COLORS SILK GLASS
PURE 130 SOFT 150 SHY 120 LAZY 140 MILD 250 WARM 160 COZY 450 CASUAL 480 LONELY 170 NAIVE 640 BLUSH 680 BLOSSOM 690 CRISP 350 CALM 320
PEACEFUL 360 FAIR 550 FRANK 540 GENTLE 560 PALE 230 LIVELY 460 MELLOW 730 SUNNY 740 BRAVE 750 LOVING 760
Manufacturer:                           |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
     Pg 183   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein. JANUARY 2023
STARTSET ACCESSORY KIT
Product Description: Startset is a set of writing accessories for both glass boards and white boards. The kit contains four pens, each with a
magnetic pen holder five magnets, a magnetic board eraser, spare felt eraser pads, a spray bottle for cleaning with water, and a microfiber
cloth.  Accessory kits are available in birch, natural cork, dark cork, matte black or grey.
40245-B
BIRCH
40245-C
CORK
40245-SC
DARK CORK
40445
BLACK
40446
GREY
Model Price
40245-B Accessory Kit in Birch
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in birch + 5 spare felt pads, 5 birch magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $385
40245-C Accessory Kit in Cork
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in natural cork + 5 spare felt pads, 5 natural cork magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $295
40245-SC Accessory Kit in Dark Cork
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in dark cork + 5 spare felt pads, 5 dark cork magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $295
40445 Accessory Kit in Black
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 rectangular eraser in black + 3 spare felt pads, 5 black magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $178
40446 Accessory Kit in Grey
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 rectangular eraser in grey + 3 spare felt pads, 5 grey magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $178
STANDARD COLORS MAGNETS + MAGNETIC ERASER
BIRCH NATURAL CORK DARK CORK BLACK GREY
Matti Klenell